E
3C
-L
D
A
 S
er
ie

• Drive the laser with an Amplifier the
same size as a Digital Fiber Amplifier.
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads
Note:Select a reflector (sold separately) according to the application.
Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units with Cables
Amplifier Units with Connectors
Sensing method Focus Model number Remarks
Diffuse reflective
Spot E3C-LD11
Mounting a Beam Unit (sold separately) allows the use of line and
area beams.
Line E3C-LD21
This model number is for the set consisting of the E39-P11 mount-
ed to the E3C-LD11.
Area E3C-LD31
This model number is for the set consisting of the E39-P21 mount-
ed to the E3C-LD11.
Coaxial retroreflec-
tive
Spot (variable)
E3C-LR11 (See
note.)
Mounting a Beam Unit (sold separately) allows the use of line and
area beams.
Spot (2.0-mm fixed
dia.)
E3C-LR12 (See
note.)
---
Item Appearance Functions Model
NPN output PNP output